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Course coordinators: 
Prof. Indrani Roy Chowdhury, Centre for the Study of Regional Development, School 
of Social Sciences, JNU  
Email: iroychowdhury@mail.jnu.ac.in , indranirc1@gmail.com 
 

Dr. Bhaswati Das, Centre for the Study of Regional Development, School of Social 
Sciences, JNU  
Email: bhaswati@mail.jnu.ac.in, bhaswati2004@gmail.com 
 

List of Resource Persons: 
 

Sr. No. Name Topic of lecture Contact Details 
1 Prof. Bhagat Oinam Basic Philosophy of 

Research 
Professor, Special Centre for the Study of North 
East India 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi – 110067.  
Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in, bhagatoinam@redif
fmail.com ;  

2 Prof. Arvind Mishra 

 

Logic and process of 
Scientific Research 

Professor, Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies 
School of Social Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi – 110067 ;   
Email: akmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in , akmishra106@gmail.c
om 

3 Dr. Sunita Reddy 
 

Focus Group Discussion Associate Professor, Centre of Social Medicine and 
Community Health, 
School of Social Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi – 110067  
Email: sunitareddy@mail.jnu.ac.in,sunitareddyjnu@gma
il.com 

 
4 Prof Rukmini Sen 

 
Content Analysis 

 
Professor, & Dean, School of Liberal Studies, Dr. B. R. 
Ambedkar University Delhi  

5 Dr. Ruma Ghosh  
 

Focus Group Discussion 
 

Associate Professor, VV Giri National Labour Institute , 
Noida, Mobile : 9810649269 
Email :  rumaghosh.vvgnli@gov.in 
 

6 Prof Sigamani 
Panneer 
 

Participatory Research 
Methods 

 

Professor, Centre for the Study of Law and Governance 
(CSLG), JNU 
Email : sigamani@mail.jnu.ac.in , 
panneersigamani@gmail.com 
 

7 Dr. Nemthianngai 
Guite 
 

Art of Interviewing 
 

Associate Professor, Centre of Social Medicine and 
Community Health (CSMCH), SSS, JNU  
Email : nguite@mail.jnu.ac.in , nguite@jnu.ac.in 
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8 Prof. Girish Nath Jha Computational 
Linguistics 

 

Professor, School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 
Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi – 110067  ; 
Email: girishjha@jnu.ac.in 
 

9 Prof. P. K. Joshi 

 

Geo-Informatics for 
Climate Change 

Research 
 

Professor, School of Environmental Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi – 110067 
Email: pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in, pkjoshi27@hotma
il.com 
 

10 Dr. Sushil Jha 
 

Research Ethics 
 

Associate Professor, School of Life Sciences, JNU ; Email 
:sushil_1000@yahoo.com sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in 
 

11 Dr. Santanu 

Pramanik 

 

Survey Research 

 

Research Director, Lead, KREA UNIVERSITY, Chennai, 
Mobile : 8826487408 
Email:  santanu.pramanik@ifmr.ac.in  
santanu.pramanik@gmail.com 
 

12 Prof. Anirban 
Chakraborty 

Interdisciplinary 
Research: Rise of Data 

Science 
 

Professor, School of Computational and Integrative 
Sciences, JNU,   
Email : anirban@mail.jnu.ac.in ; anirban@jnu.ac.in 

13 Dr. Varghese 
 

Descriptive Statistics & 
EXCEL (Visual 

Presentation of Data 

Centre for Study of Regional Development 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi – 110067   
Email: varghese@mail.jnu.ac.in 
 

14 Prof. Elumalai 
Kannan 
 

Index Construction 
Methods 

Professor, Centre for the Study of Regional 
Development, School of Social Sciences, JNU ;  Email: 
elumalaik@mail.jnu.ac.in,  

15 Prof Minaketan 
Behera 

Sampling Design in 
Social Science Research 

 

Professor, Centre for Informal Sector & Labour Studies 
(CISLS), SSS, JNU, Email : minaketan@mail.jnu.ac.in , 
behera.minaketan@gmail.com 
 

16 Prof.  Krishan Kumar 
 

Probability Distribution 
& Sampling Theory 

Professor, School of Environmental Science (SES), JNU 
Email: kklab301@gmail.com,  

17 Prof Praveen Pathak Demographic Methods Professor, Centre for the Study of Regional 
Development, School of Social Sciences, JNU ;  Email : 
pkpathak@mail.jnu.ac.in , pkpathak@jnu.ac.in ,  

18 Prof Kaustav Barik 
 

Hypothesis Testing 
 

Professor, Department of Economics 
Humanities and Social Science, IGNOU 
Email : kbarik@ignou.ac.in 
 

19 Prof Ananya Ghosh 
Dastidar 
 

Regression Analysis 
 

Professor; & Head of the Department 
Department of Business Economics 
University of Delhi South campus ; New Delhi - 110067 
Email: agdastidar@gmail.com; agdastidar@south.du.ac.i
n 
 

20 Dr. Anusree Paul 

 

Multiple Regression 
Analysis in STATA 

Associate Professor; BML Munjal University 

National Highway 8, 67 KM Milestone,  

Gurgaon, Haryana 122413; Email 

:  paul.anusree12@gmail.com 

21 Prof Ritu Sapra Interdisciplinary 
Research in Commerce 

& Law 

Professor, Department of Commerce, Delhi School of 

Economics, Delhi University; Email : 

sapra.ritu@gmail.com 
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22 Prof. Debojit Jha  

 

Basic Economic 
Concepts with 

Descriptive Statistics 

Professor, Jindal school of Government & Public Policy, 

OP Jindal Global University, Sonepat, Haryana, Email : 

djha@jgu.edu.in 

 

23 Dr. Md Zakaria 
Siddiqui 

Limited Depenmdent 
Variables 

 

Associate Professor, Department of Economics, Faculty 
of Social Sciences, 
Jamia Millia Islamia (A Central University), Email : 
mzsiddiqui@jmi.ac.in   

24 Prof Bhuvaneswari 
Raman 

Qualitative Data 
Analysis Software 

(NVivo) 
 

Professor, Jindal School of Government & Public Policy, 
OP Jindal Global University, Sonepat, Haryana, Email : 
braman@jgu.edu.in 
 

25 Dr. Debasis Barik 
 

Technical aspects of 
designing a 

questionnaire for socio-
economic and 

demographic survey 

Sr. Fellow, National Data Innovation Centre (NDIC), 
National Council of Applied Economic Research 
(NCAER); Email : dbarik@ncaer.org ;  

26 Prof. C. P. Gupta  Former Professor 
Department of Finance & Business Economics, 
University of Delhi South Campus 
New Delhi – 110067 
Lalbahadur Shastri Institute of Management 
Delhi 
Email: guptacp@lbsim.ac.in ; guptacp@gmail.com  
 

27 Prof. Dipendra Nath 
Das 
 

Data Sources for Socio-
Economic And 

Demographic Research 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, SSS, JNU 
Email : dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in dipendra02@gmail.com 
 

28 Dr. Nishant Kumar 
 

Methodological tools of 
Intellectual History in 
the study of Political 

Thought 

Centre for Political Studies 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi - 110067 
Email: nishantkumar@dsc.du.ac.in 
 

29 Dr. Rathesh Kumar 
 

“Interdisciplinary & 
Social Science” 

 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems, 
School of Social Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi 
Email:ratheesh@mail.jnu.ac.in , rpkratheesh@gmail.com 
 

30 Prof Arunim 
Bandyopadhyay 

 

“Roman Jakobson's 
contribution to 

linguistics’ 

Centre of Russian Studies, 
School of Language Literature and Culture Studies 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
Email: arunim@mail.jnu.ac.in , arunbandyo@yahoo.co.in 
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